SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025

Name

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES

ASHBY THERAPY SOLUTIONS, PLLC
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD

BLUUM

BSN SPORTS, INC.

CASTLE VIEW TECHNOLOGIES LLC
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC

CHEMICAL MAINTENANCE INC

CIT TRUCKS CHAMPAIGN
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY-GAS DIVISION, LLC
CUNNINGHAM CHILDREN'S HOME
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
EDUCATION FOR EMPLOYMENT #330
ENERGY HARNESS CORPORATION
ENTEC SERVICES, INC

FIRST MID BANK & TRUST

GATEWAY FAMILY SERVICES
GORDON FOOD SERVICE, INC.

HEART TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

ILL MUN RETIRE FUND

ILLINI FS, INC

ILLINI SUPPLY, INC.

ILLINOIS COUNTIES RISK MANAGEMENT TRUST
ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE

ILLINOIS EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
NEXUS - ONARGA FAMILY HEALING
OLIVET NAZARENE UNIVERSITY

PASS SECURITY

PETRY-KUHNE COMPANY

QUBIT NETWORKS

R.E.A.D.Y. PROGRAM

RCCSEC

TEACHER HEALTH INSURANCE SYSTEM
TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYS

THE BABY FOLD

THE PAVILION

THE PAVILION FOUNDATION

THE STANDARD DENTAL INSURANCE
THE UPCHURCH GROUP, INC.

THE WELLNESS WORKSHOP, LLC
T-MOBILE

TRS-SSP

UMB BANK NA

UNITED MECHANICAL GROUP
VILLAGE OF RANTOUL/LIGHT & WATER UTILITIES
VILLAGE OF RANTOUL/POLICE DEPT

Total Payments

$117,769.49
$84,243.25
$1,261,029.00
$193,098.86
$51,807.98
$52,973.00
$41,563.46
$104,322.91
$38,391.68
$45,620.28
$513,226.72
$1,172,447.81
$36,651.50
$88,075.38
$60,730.00
$164,833.74
$65,625.00
$144,757.37
$34,640.75
$310,792.36
$71,238.23
$73,857.57
$185,113.45
$365,634.17
$54,100.76
$45,363.57
$32,950.00
$96,618.00
$2,769,580.26
$26,780.64
$62,400.00
$339,129.01
$110,020.22
$701,722.35
$77,091.68
$47,630.93
$45,455.81
$45,900.40
$146,104.06
$27,397.50
$38,035.09
$43,059.23
$316,751.25
$110,650.00
$237,245.24
$80,190.80



VILLAGE OF RANTOUL-CORPORATE $34,227.15
VISA $96,811.37
WATERS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC $64,504.07



