SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025

Name	Total Payments
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES	\$117,769.49
ASHBY THERAPY SOLUTIONS, PLLC	\$84,243.25
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD	\$1,261,029.00
BLUUM	\$193,098.86
BSN SPORTS, INC. CASTLE VIEW TECHNOLOGIES LLC	\$51,807.98
	\$52,973.00
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	\$41,563.46
CHEMICAL MAINTENANCE INC	\$104,322.91
CIT TRUCKS CHAMPAIGN	\$38,391.68
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY-GAS DIVISION, LLC	\$45,620.28
CUNNINGHAM CHILDREN'S HOME	\$513,226.72
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY	\$1,172,447.81
EDUCATION FOR EMPLOYMENT #330	\$36,651.50
ENERGY HARNESS CORPORATION	\$88,075.38
ENTEC SERVICES, INC	\$60,730.00
FIRST MID BANK & TRUST	\$164,833.74
GATEWAY FAMILY SERVICES	\$65,625.00
GORDON FOOD SERVICE, INC.	\$144,757.37
HEART TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$34,640.75
ILL MUN RETIRE FUND	\$310,792.36
ILLINI FS, INC	\$71,238.23
ILLINI SUPPLY, INC.	\$73,857.57
ILLINOIS COUNTIES RISK MANAGEMENT TRUST	\$185,113.45
ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE	\$365,634.17
ILLINOIS EDUCATION ASSOCIATION	\$54,100.76
NEXUS - ONARGA FAMILY HEALING	\$45,363.57
OLIVET NAZARENE UNIVERSITY	\$32,950.00
PASS SECURITY	\$96,618.00
PETRY-KUHNE COMPANY	\$2,769,580.26
QUBIT NETWORKS	\$26,780.64
R.E.A.D.Y. PROGRAM	\$62,400.00
RCCSEC	\$339,129.01
TEACHER HEALTH INSURANCE SYSTEM	\$110,020.22
TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYS	\$701,722.35
THE BABY FOLD	\$77,091.68
THE PAVILION	\$47,630.93
THE PAVILION FOUNDATION	\$45,455.81
THE STANDARD DENTAL INSURANCE	\$45,900.40
THE UPCHURCH GROUP, INC.	\$146,104.06
THE WELLNESS WORKSHOP, LLC	\$27,397.50
T-MOBILE	\$38,035.09
TRS-SSP	\$43,059.23
UMB BANK NA	\$316,751.25
UNITED MECHANICAL GROUP	\$110,650.00
VILLAGE OF RANTOUL / ROLLOF DERT	\$237,245.24
VILLAGE OF RANTOUL/POLICE DEPT	\$80,190.80

VILLAGE OF RANTOUL-CORPORATE	\$34,227.15
VISA	\$96,811.37
WATERS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC	\$64,504.07